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Available sizes 

EVASHINE UNIQUE lamination film 

PRODUCT NAME THICKNESS  COLOR 
ROLL 

WIDTH 
ROLL 

LENGHT 
ROLL  
SQ.MT 

 
HIGH 040 
HIGH 040 

 
HIGH 080 
HIGH 080 

 

 
0,38 mm 
0,38 mm 

 
0,76 mm 
0,76 mm  

 

 
Clear transparent 
Clear transparent  

 
Clear transparent 
Clear transparent 

 

 
         1300 mm 

2200 mm 
 

         1300 mm 
2200 mm 

 

 
100 mt 
100 mt 

 
50 mt 
50 mt 

 

 
130,00 
220,00 

 
65,00 

110,00 
 

 

 


